Single-Cylinder Cross-Reference Parts List Valid from June 01, 2020
              Engine model
Description
01 Cylinder, Left 40a01 62a01 82a01 10001 125a01A 150B01 180B01 200R301 G14B01 G1701 G2101 G3001 G4001
06 Piston 40a06 62a06 10006 10006 125a06 150S06 18006 G1106 10006 10006 G2106 18006 G4006
07 Piston Pin 40a07 62a07 10007 10007 120S07 120S07 18007 91S07 10007 10007 G60R307 18007 G4007
08 Piston Pin Retainer (2 Pc) 5008 8008A 6508 6508 120S08 300T08 300T08 8008A 6508 6508 G60R308 300T08 G4008
09 Piston Ring 40a09 62a09 10009 10009 125a09 300T09A 18009 8009 10009 10009 G2109 18009 G4009
10 Connecting Rod 40a10 62a10 82a10A 10010 125a10A 120S10C 18010A 62a10 82a10A G1710 G2110 18010A G4010
14 Cylinder Screw Set 5014 5014 6514 6514 6514 120S14A 120S14A 5014 6514 6514 6514 G3014 220a14
15 Crankcase 40a15 62B15 82B15 10015 125a15 150B15 180B15 G1115 G14B15 G1715 G2115 G30B15 G4015
17 Rear Cover (A) 40a17 5017B 82B17 10017 10017 120S17A 18017 G1117 G14B17 G1717 G2017 18017 220a17
19 Breather Nipple 30S19 6519 6519 6519 6519 6519 6519 5019 5019 5019 6519 G3619 G3619
20 Front Ball Bearing 30S20A 5020A 91S20A 91S20A 120S20A 120S20A 120S20A 5020A 91S20A 91S20A 120S20A 120S20A G4020
21 Main Ball Bearing - - - 300T21 - - - - - 300T21 - - -
22 Rear Ball Bearing 40a22 6522A 91S22A - 120S22 120S22 120S22 91S22A 91S22A - 120S22 120S22 120S22
23 Crankshaft 40a23 62a23 82a23 10023 125a23 150S23A 18023A G1123 G14B23 G1723 G2023 G3023 G4023
27 Taper Collet & Drive Flange 40a27 62a27 7227 6527A 125a27 120S27A 120S27A G1127 G14C27 G1727 G2127 G30B27 G36B27
28 Prop Washer & Nut 40a28 5628 5628 10028 125a28 170R328A 170R328A 5628 5628 125a28 125a28 170R328A 170R328A
30 Aluminum Spinner Nut 30S30 5030A 5030A 10030 120S30 120S30 120S30 5030A 5030A 10030 120S30 120S30 120S30
31 Crankcase Screw Set 40a31 5031 82B31 5031 5031 5031 5031 5031 G14B31 5031 5031 5031 5031
32 Engine Gasket Set 40a32A 56B32A 82B32A 10032A 125a32A 150B32A 180B32A G1132 G14B32 G1732 G2032 G3032A G3632
33 Cam Gear Housing 40a33 170R333 170R333 170R333 170R333 300T33 300T33 170R333 170R333 G1733 170R333 300T33 G3633
35 Cam Gear, Right 30S35 6535A 6535A 6535A 6535A 120S35 120S35 6535A 6535A 6535A 6535A 120S35 120S35
36 Cam Gear Shaft 90R336A 170R336A 170R336A 170R336A 170R336A 5036A 5036A 170R336A 170R336A 170R336A 170R336A 5036A 5036A
37 Teflon/Steel Washer Set 30S37 5037 125a37 125a37 125a37 120S37 120S37 125a37 125a37 125a37 125a37 120S37 G3637
38 Tappet (2 Pc) 30S38 5038 5038 5038 5038 120S38 120S38 5038 5038 5038 5038 120S38 120S38
39 Pushrod (2 Pc) 40a39 5039 7239A 10039 200Ti39 120S39 120S39 5039 7239A 10039 200Ti39 120S39 G4039
40 Pushrod Cover & Rubber Seal (Pr) 40a40 62a40 7240 10040 90TS40 120S40 120S40 5040 90R340 10040 325R5D40 120S40 220a40
41 Rocker Arm (Pr) 60T41 5041 5041 5041 5041 120S41 120S41 5041 5041 5041 5041 120S41 120S41
42 Rocker Arm Screw Nut (2 Sets) 5042 5042 5042 5042 5042 120S42 300T42 5042 5042 5042 5042 300T42 300T42
43 Rocker Arm Pin (2 Pc) 30S43 5043 5043 5043 5043 120S43 120S43 5043 5043 5043 5043 120S43 120S43
44 Rocker Arm Bracket, Left - - - - - 120S44 120S44 - - - - 120S44 120S44
45 Rocker Arm Bracket, Right - - - - - 120S45 120S45 - - - - 120S45 120S45
46 Valve In/Out (Pr) 30S46 62a46 91S46 10046 125a46 120S46 18046 62a46 91S46 10046 125a46 120S46 G3646
47 Valve Spring, Keeper, Retainer (2 Sets) 30S47 5047 6547 6547 6547 120S47 120S47 5047 6547 6547 6547 120S47 120S47
48 Valve Retainer 5048 5048 5048 5048 5048 120S48 120S48 5048 - - - 120S48 120S48
49 Rocker Arm Cover (Pr) 30SH49 5049A 5049A 5049A 5049A 150S49 150S49 5049A 5049A 5049A 5049A 150S49 150S49
69 Intake Manifold, Left - 62a69 82a69 10069 125a69 150S69A 18069 62a69 G14B69 G1769 G2069 G3069 G4069
74 Cast Muffler 40a74 5074D 6574D 91S74C 125a74 120S74D 120S74D G1174 G14B74 G1474 G2074 G3674 G3674
75 Muffler Manifold, Standard 40a75 5075C 8075C 91S75 125a75 120S75A 120S75A 5075C 91S75 91S75 125a75 220a75 220a75
79 Muffler Gasket Set 40a79 - - - - - - - - - - - -
80 Muffler Nut (2 Pc) 40a80 5080A 8080A 8080A 125a80 120S80 120S80 5080A 8080A 8080A 125a80 120S80 220a80
821 Carburetor - Complete 40a821A 50821C 91S821D 100821 125a821 150S821C 180821B G11821 G14B821 G17821 G20821 G30821 G36821
831 Carburetor Body Assembly 40a831 50831A 91S831B 100831 125a831 150S831A 180831 G11831 G14B831 G17831 G20831 - G36831
84 Spray Bar Assembly 40a84 - - - - 450R3D84A 450R3D84A - - - - - -
85 High Speed Needle Valve 40a85 10085 10085 10085 10085 120S85A 120S85A G2085 G2085 G2085 G2085 - -
86 High Speed Needle Extension - 5086 - 5086 5086 5086 5086 - - - 5086 - -
87 Throttle Barrel Assembly 40a87 5087A 91S87A 10087 125a87 150S87A 18087A G1187 G14B87 G1787 G2087 - -
88 Throttle Lever 40a88 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B - -
89 Idle Needle Valve 40a89 5089 130T89 130T89 125a89 120S89 18089 130T89 130T89 130T89 130T89 - -
90 Carburetor Screw & Spring Set 40a90 5090A 91S90 91S90 125a90 120S90A 120S90A G2090 G2090 G1790 G2090 - -
91 Carburetor Gasket Set 40a91A 5691B 91S91A 10091A 125a91 150S91A 18091 G2091 G2091 G2091 G2091 G3691 G3691
92 Choke Valve Assembly - - - - - 120S92 - - - - - - -
93 Intake Velocity Stack - - - - - 120S93 18093 - - - - G3693 G3693
95 Engine Mount 40a95 5095 5095 10095 10095 120S95 120S95 G1195 G14B95 10095 G2095 G3095 G36B95
96 Tool Set 30S96 72B96 72B96 6596A 125a96 120S96 120S96 G2096 G2096 G2096 G2096 G3096 G3696
109 F-1 Fuel Filter 50109 50109 50109 50109 50109 50109 50109 - - - - - -
110 Anti-Loosening Nut 40a110 56110 56110 170R3110 170R3110 170R3110 170R3110 56110 56110 170R3110 170R3110 170R3110 170R3110
116 M3 Nut for Spinner - 50116 50116 - - - - 50116 50116 - - - -
117 M4 Nut for Spinner - 65117 65117 120S117 120S117 120S117 120S117 65117 65117 120S117 120S117 120S117 120S117
118 M5 Nut for Spinner - 65118 65118 120S118 120S118 120S118 120S118 65118 65118 120S118 120S118 120S118 120S118
120 Glow/Spark Plug 50120B 50120B 50120B 50120B 50120B 50120B 50120B G60R3120 G60R3120 G60R3120 G60R3120 G36120 G36120
122 Spray Bar with "O"ring - 65122A 91S122B 91S122B 91S122B 120S122 120S122 G14B122 G14B122 G20122 G20122 - -
123 Rubber Bush for Push-rod Cover (U) 50123 50123 50123 50123 50123 120S123 120S123 50123 50123 50123 50123 120S123 120S123
124 Rubber Bush for Push-rod Cover (L) 50124 50124 50124 50124 50124 120S124 120S124 50124 50124 50124 50124 120S124 120S124
126 Needle Stopper & Nut (option) 30S126 50126 50126 50126 50126 120S126 120S126 50126 50126 50126 50126 - -
135 Prop Washer/Nut/Anti-loosening Nut 40a135 56135 56135 100135 125a135 170R3135 170R3135 56135 56135 125a135 125a135 170R3135 170R3135
140 Muffler Right Angle Adapter - 100Ti140 65140 65140 125a140 120S140 120S140 100Ti140 65140 65140 125a140 220a140 220a140
142 Flexible Exhaust Pipe for Tuned Muffler - 50142 65142 65142 - - - 50142 65142 65142 - - -
143 Flexible Exhaust Pipe for Standard Muffler - 50143 65143 65143 125a143 120S143 120S143 50143 65143 65143 125a143 220a143 220a143
FA-82B FA-100 FA-125a FA-150B FG-40FA-180B FG-11 FG-14C FG-17 FG-21 FG-30BFA-40a FA-62B
1/2
Single-Cylinder Cross-Reference Parts List Valid from June 01, 2020
              Engine model
Description
FA-82B FA-100 FA-125a FA-150B FG-40FA-180B FG-11 FG-14C FG-17 FG-21 FG-30BFA-40a FA-62B
146 Muffler Pressure Nipple 50146 50146 50146 50146 50146 50146 50146 - - - - - -
147 Carburetor Nipple 30S147 30S147 30S147 30S147 30S147 30S147 30S147 - - - - - -
151 Muffler Nut *(FA-91S,100) (1Pc) - - - 91S151 - - - - - - - - -
152 Screw Pin for Drive Flange - - - - - - - G36152 G36152 G36152 G36152 G36152 G36152
153 Electronic Ignition System - - - - - - - G17153 G14C153 G17153 G21153 G30B153 G30B153
154 Filter with Weight - - - - - - - G36154 G36154 G36154 G36154 G36154 G36154
155 Durable Tube for Gasoline - - - - - - - G36155 G36155 G36155 G36155 G36155 G36155
163 Muffler Right Angle Manifold - 50163 65163 65163 125a163 120S163 120S163 50163 65163 65163 125a163 220a163 220a163
166 Cooling Cover - - - - - 120S166 120S166 - - - - 120S166 G36166
167 Digital Tachometer - - - - - - - G17167 G17167 G17167 G17167 G17167 G17167
* In the chart above you will find a part selection list and its price in parentheses. Every part number has two segments being consist of the engine model and the part description.
  The first part of digits represents the original engine type, the latter digits means the particular part No. in the part description column.
2/2
Multi-Cylinder Cross-Reference Parts List Valid from June 01, 2020
              Engine model
Description
01 Cylinder, Left (front) 182TD01A 120R301 200R301 325R5D01C G57T01 G61TS01 G100TS01 120R301 200R301 G60R301 G84R301 G90R301 82a01
02 Cylinder, Right (rear) 182TD02A - - - G57T02 G61TS02 G100TS02 - - - - - -
06 Piston 91S06 120R306 G33R306 6506A G57T06 G61TS06 G100TS06 G19R306 G33R306 G60R306 G84R306 G90R306 10006
07 Piston Pin 91S07 90TS07 91S07 6507 18007 G61TS07 G100TS07 90TS07 91S07 G60R307 18007 G61TS07 10007
08 Piston Pin Retainer (2Pc) 6508 5008 8008A 6508 300T08 G60R308 G100TS08 5008 8008A G60R308 300T08 G60R308 6508
09 Piston Ring 91S09 45S09 8009 6509 18009 G61TS09 G100TS09 45S09 8009 G2109 18009 G61TS09 10009
10 Connecting Rod (Master Rod) 182TD10 120R310 170R310 325R510 300T10C 300T10C G100TS10 G19R310 170R310 G60R310 450R3D10 G90R310 G73R510
11 Linked Conrod 182TD11 120R311 170R311 325R511 - - - 120R311 170R311 G60R311 450R3D11 450R3D11 325R5D11
12 Conrod Link Pin & E-ring - 90R312 170R312A 325R512 - - - 90R312 170R312A G60R312 450R3D12B 450R3D12B G73R512-1L
13 Conrod Screw - - - - 300T13 300T13 G100TS13 - - - - - -
14 Cylinder Screw Set 6514 5014 5014 6514 G57T14 G57T14 G100TS14 5014 5014 6514 G84R314 G84R314 G73R514
15 Crankcase 182TD15 120R315 200R315 325R515A G57TS15 G61TS15 G100TS15 G19R315 G33R315 G60R315 G84R315 G90R315 G73R515
16 Front Housing - - - 325R516 - - - - - - - - G73R516
17 Rear Cover (A) - 90R317 200R317 325R517 - - - G19R317 G33R317 G60R317 G84R317 G90R317 G73R517
18 Rear Cover (B) - 90R318 170R318 325R518 - - - G19R318 170R318 G60R318 450R3D18 - G73R518
19 Breather Nipple 6519 6519 6519 5019 G3619 G3619 G100TS19 5019 5019 5019 G3619 G3619 6519
20 Front Ball Bearing 182TD20 6520A 120S20A 300T20A 300T20A 300T20A G100TS20 6520A 120S20A 300T20A 450R3D20 450R3D20 G73R520
21 Main Ball Bearing - - - - 300T21 300T21 G100TS21 - - - - - G73R521
21-1 Main Bearing (front) - - - - 300T21 300T21 - - - - - - -
21-2 Main Bearing (rear) - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 Rear Ball Bearing 182TD22 91S22A 300T21 - - - G100TS22 91S22A 300T21 120S22 450R3D22 450R3D22 -
23 Crankshaft 182TD23A 120R323A 170R323A 325R523A G57T23 G57T23 G100TS23 G19R323 G33R323 G60R323 G84R323 G84R323 G73R523
24 Pinion Gear for Crankshaft - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25 Pinion Gear Pin - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26 Collar for Crankshaft - - - 325R526 - - - - - - - - -
27 Taper Collet & Drive Flange 120S27A 6527A 120S27A 300T27B G57T27A G61TS27A G100TS27⊛ G19R327 G33R327 G60R327 G84R327 G84R327 G73R527
27-3 Drive flange nut - - - - - - G100TS273⊛ - - - - - -
27-4 Drive flange nut washer - - - - - - G100TS274⊛ - - - - - -
27-5 Machine key - - - - - - G100TS275⊛ - - - - - -
28 Prop Washer & Nut 170R328A 5628 170R328A 170R328A G57TS28 G57TS28 G100TS28 5628 170R328A G57TS28 G57TS28 G57TS28 G73R528
30 Aluminum Spinner Nut 120S30 5030A 120S30 120S30 G57T30 G57T30 - 5030A 120S30 G57T30 G57T30 G57T30 G73R530
31 Crankcase Screw Set 182TD31 90R331 170R331 325R531 G57TS31 G57T31 G100TS31 G19R331 G33R331 G60R331 G84R331 G90R331 G73R531
32 Engine Gasket Set 182TD32B 120R332A 170R332A 325R532A G57T32 G57T32 G100TS32 G19R332 G33R332 G60R332 G84R332 G90R332 G73R532
33 Cam Gear Housing 182TD33A 40a33 170R333 - G57T331 G57T331 G100TS331 40a33 G1733 G1733 G3633 G3633 G1733
33-2 Cam Gear Housing (right) - - - - G57T332 G57T332 G100TS332 - - - - - -
34 Cam Gear, Left 182TD34 - - 325R534 300T34 300T34 G100TS34 - - - - - -
35 Cam Gear, Right 6535A 30S35 6535A - 120S35 120S35 G100TS35 30S35 6535A 6535A 120S35 120S35 G73R535
36 Cam Gear Shaft 182TD36A 90R336A 170R336A 325R536 5036A 5036A G100TS36 90R336A 170R336A 170R336A 5036A 5036A 170R336A
37 Teflon/Steel Washer Set 5037 30S37 125a37 325R537 G57T37 G57T37 G100TS37 30S37 125a37 125a37 G84R337 G84R337 125a37
38 Tappet (2Pc) 5038 30S38 5038 5038 120S38 120S38 G100TS38 30S38 5038 5038 120S38 120S38 5038
39 Pushrod (2Pc) 91S39 7239A 170R339 325R539 G57T39 G57T39 G100TS39 7239A 170R339 G60R339 450R3D39 450R3D39 G73R539
40 Pushrod Cover & Rubber Seal (Pr) 60T40 7240 200R340 325R540 G57T40 G57T40 G100TS40 7240 200R340 G60R340 450R3D40 450R3D40 G73R540
41 Rocker Arm (Pr) 5041 60T41 5041 5041 120S41 120S41 G100TS41 60T41 5041 5041 120S41 120S41 5041
42 Rocker Arm Screw & Nut (2 Sets) 60T42 5042 5042 5042 120S42 120S42 120S42 5042 5042 5042 120S42 120S42 5042
43 Rocker Arm Pin (2Pc) 5043 30S43 5043 5043 120S43 120S43 G100TS43 30S43 5043 5043 120S43 120S43 5043
44 Rocker Arm Bracket, Left - - - - 120S44 120S44 G100TS441⊛ - - - 120S44 120S44 -
44-2 Rocker Arm Bracket, Left (Ex) - - - - - - G100TS442⊛ - - - - - -
45 Rocker Arm Bracket, Right - - - - 120S45 120S45 G100TS451⊛ - - - 120S45 120S45 -
45-2 Rocker Arm Bracket Right  (Ex) - - - - - - G100TS452⊛ - - - - - -
46 Valve In/Out 91S46 30S46 62a46 325R546 120S46 G61TS46 G100TS461⊛ 30S46 62a46 125a46 120S46 G61TS46 91S46
46-2 Valve (Ex) - - - - - - G100TS462⊛ - - - - - -
47 Valve Spring & Keeper & Retainer (2 Sets) 6547 30S47 5047 325R547 120S47 120S47 G100TS47 30S47 5047 5047 120S47 120S47 5047
48 Valve Retainer (Pr) 5048 5048 5048 5048 120S48 120S48 G100TS48 - 5048 5048 120S48 120S48 5048
49 Rocker Arm Cover (Pr) 5049A 30SH49 5049A 50GK49 150S49 150S49 G100TS49 30SH49 5049A 5049A 150S49 150S49 5049A
50 Cam Gear Base (A) - - - 325R550A - - - - - - - - -
51 Cam Gear Base (B) - - - 325R551 - - - - - - - - -
52 Counter Gear/Bearing Press Fitted - - - 325R552 - - - - - - - - G73R552
53 Counter Gear Shaft - - - 325R553 - - - - - - - - G73R553
54 Cam Gear Base Strut - - - 325R554A - - - - - - - - -
68 Check Valve (in & out, pair) - - - - - - - - - - - - -
69 Intake Manifold, Left (front) 182TD69 120R369 200R369 325R569 G57TS69 G61TS69 G100TS69 120R369 170R369 G60R369 G84R369 G84R369 G60R369
70 Intake Manifold, Right (rear) 182TD70 - - - G57TS70 G61TS70 - - - - - - -
71 Intake Manifold Nut 182TD71 - - 325R571 - - - - - - - - -
72-1 Intake Manifold with Primer, Left - - - 325R5721 - - - - - - - - -
72-2 Intake Manifold with Primer, Right - - - 325R5722 - - - - - - - - -
73 Muffler (Non flex), Left (front) 182TD73 90R373 170R373 130T73 - - - - - - - - -
74 Muffler (Non flex), Right (rear) (w/pressure pipe) 182TD74A 90R374 170R374 130T74 - - - - - - - - -
78 Flex. Muffler Complete 182TD78 90R378 170R378 325R578 G57T78 G61TS78 G100TS78⊛ G19R378 G33R378 G60R378 G84R378 G84R378 G73R578
FA-182TD FA-120R3 FG-57TS FG-19R3FG-61TS FG-73R5FG-100TS FG-90R3FG-60R3 FG-84R3FG-33R3FA-325R5DFA-200R3
1/2
Multi-Cylinder Cross-Reference Parts List Valid from June 01, 2020
              Engine model
Description
FA-182TD FA-120R3 FG-57TS FG-19R3FG-61TS FG-73R5FG-100TS FG-90R3FG-60R3 FG-84R3FG-33R3FA-325R5DFA-200R3
78-1 Flex. Muffler for #1 Cyl. (Left for Twin) 182TD781 90R3781 170R3781 325R5781 G57T781 G61TS781 - G19R3781 G33R3781 G60R3781 G84R3781 G84R3781 G73R5781
78-2 Flex. Muffler for #2 Cyl. (Right for Twin/with p) 182TD782 90R3782 170R3782 325R5782 G57T782 G61TS782 - G19R3782 G33R3782 G60R3782 G84R3782 G84R3782 G73R5782
78-3 Flex. Muffler for #3 Cyl. - 90R3783 170R3783 325R5783 - - - G19R3783 G33R3783 G60R3783 G84R3783 G84R3783 G73R5783
78-4 Flex. Muffler for #4 Cyl. - - - 325R5784 - - - - - - - - G73R5784
78-5 Flex. Muffler for #5 Cyl. - - - 325R5785 - - - - - - - - G73R5785
79 Muffler Gasket 325R5D79 - - 325R579 - - - - - G60R379 - - G60R379
80 Muffler Nut (2Pc) 325R5D80 - - 325R580 220a80 220a80 G100TS80 - - - - - -
81 Priming Harness 182TD81B - - 325R581 - - - - - - - - -
82-1 Carburetor Complete, Left 182TD821 90R3821 170R3821A 325R5821A G57TS821 G57TS821 G100TS821 G19R3821 G33R3821 G60R3821 G84R3821 G90R3821 G73R5821
82-2 Carburetor Complete, Right - - - - - - - - - - - - -
83-1 Carburetor Body Assembly, Left 182TD831 90R3831 170R3831 325R5831 - - - - G33R3831 G60R3831 - - G60R3831
85 Full Throttle Needle Valve 182TD85 60T85 60T85 10085 - - - G2085 G2085 G2085 - - G2085
86 Full Throttle Needle Extension 100T86 - 5086 5086 - - - - - - - - -
87 Throttle Barrel Assembly 182TD87 90R387 170R387A 325R587A - - - - G33R387 G60R387 - - G73R387
88 Throttle Lever 182TD88 5088B 5088B 325R588A 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B 5088B
89 Idle Needle 182TD89 170R389 170R389 5089 - - - 130T89 130T89 130T89 - - 130T89
90 Carburetor Screw & Spring Set 182TD90 170R390 170R390 325R590 - - G100TS90 - G33R390 G33R390 - - G33R390
91 Carburetor Gasket Set 182TD91 325R591 325R591 325R591 G3691 G3691 G3691 - G2091 G60R391 - - G60R391
93 Intake Velocity Stack 182TD93 - - - G57T93 G61TS93 G100TS93 - - - - - -
94 Glow Plug Harness 300T94 170R394 170R394 325R594 - - - - - - - - -
95 Engine Mount - 90R395 G33R395 325R595A G57TS95 G57TS95 G100TS95 G19R395 G33R395 G60R395 G84R395 G84R395 300T95
96 Tool Set 182TD96 120R396 170R396 325R596 G57T96 G57T96 G100TS96 G33R396 G33R396 G33R396 G57T96 G57T96 G33R396
99 Muffler Bracket 300T99A - - - 300T99A G61TS99A G100TS99A - G33R399 G84R399 G84R399 G84R399 -
109 F-1 Fuel Filter 50109 50109 50109 50109 - - - - - - - - -
110 Anti Loosening Nut 170R3110 56110 170R3110 170R3110 300T110 300T110 - 56110 170R3110 300T110 300T110 300T110 300T110
116 M3 Nut for Spinner - 50116 - - - - - 50116 - - - - -
117 M4 Nut for Spinner 120S117 65117 120S117 120S117 - - - 65117 120S117 - - - -
118 M5 Nut for Spinner 120S118 65118 120S118 120S118 - - - 65118 120S118 - - - -
119 Rear Cover and Engine Mount in one 182TD119 - - - - - G100TS119 - - - - - -
120 Spark/Glow Plug 50120B 50120B 50120B 50120B G36120 G36120 G36120 G20120 G60R3120 G60R3120 G36120 G36120 G60R3120
121 Link pin retainer plate - - - - - - - - - - - - G73R5121
122 Spray Bar with "O"ring - 170R3122 170R3122 325R5122 - - - G19R3122 G14B122 G20122 - - G20122
123 Rubber Bush for Push-Rod Cover (U) 50123 50123 50123 50123 120S123 120S123 120S123 50123 50123 50123 120S123 120S123 50123
124 Rubber Bush for Push-Rod Cover (L) 50124 50124 50124 50124 120S124 120S124 120S124 50124 50124 50124 120S124 120S124 50124
126 Needle Stopper & Nut 50126 50126 50126 50126 - - - 50126 50126 50126 - - 50126
128 Heat Sink - - - - - - - - - - 450R3D128 G90R3128 -
129 Lubrication Adapter - - - - - - - - - - 450R3D129 450R3D129 -
131 Throttle Valve Extension Adapter - 90R3131 170R3131 - - - - 90R3131 170R3131 90R3131 - - 170R3131
135 Prop Washer/Nut/Anti-Loosening Nut 170R3135 56135 170R3135 170R3135 G57TS135 G57TS135 - 56135 170R3135 G57TS135 G57TS135 G57TS135 G73R5135
136 Intake Manifold /Nut - - - - - - - - - - - - -
138 Crankcase Cover - - - - - - - - - - - - -
140 Muffler Right Angle Adapter 65140 - 100Ti140 65140 220a140 220a140 - G19R3140 G33R3140 G60R3140 - - G73R5140
147 Carburetor Nipple 30S147 - - 30S147 - - - - - - - - -
152 Screw Pin for Drive Flange - - - - G36152 G36152 - G36152 G36152 G36152 G36152 G36152 G36152
153 Electronic Ignition System - - - - G57T153A G57T153A G57T153A G33R3153 G33R3153 G33R3153 G84R3153 G84R3153 G73R5153
154 Filter with Weight - - - - G36154 G36154 G36154 G36154 G36154 G36154 G36154 G36154 G36154
155 Durable Tube for Gasoline - - - - G36155 G36155 G36155 G36155 G36155 G36155 G36155 G36155 G36155
164 Inlet Manifold - - - - G57T164 G61TS164 G100TS164 - - - - - -
165 Throttle Control Assembly - - - - G57T165 - - - - - - -
167 Digital Tachometer - - - - G17167 G17167 - G17167 G17167 G17167 G17167 G17167 G17167
168 Smoking Exhaust Pipe (Pr) - - - - G57T168 G57T168 - - - - - - -
170 Insulator for Carburetor Joint - - - - - - - G19R3170 G33R3170 G60R3170 - - G73R5170
171 Ring Muffler - - - - - - - - G33R3171 G60R3171 G90R3171 G90R3171 -
175 Initial lub nipple - - - - - - 30S147 - - - - 30S147
* In the chart above you will find a part selection list and its price in parentheses. Every part number has two segments being consist of the engine model and the part description.
  The first part of digits represents the original engine type, the latter digits means the particular part No. in the part description column.
* ⊛ Markiing means the part number has unusual formation of component so please refer to the unique parts list.
2/2